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MODEL No.:

PART No.:

GENERAL TOLERANCE

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

 DIM.

TOL.

APPROVED CHECKED DESIGNED
 0~10

 11~50

 51~100

 101~300

 301~

 ±0.02

 ±0.05

 ±0.10

 ±0.15

 ±0.20

 ±0.05

 ±0.10

 ±0.15

 ±0.20

 ±0.30

 ±0.10

 ±0.15

 ±0.20

 ±0.25

 ±0.35

 ±0.20

 ±0.30

 ±0.50

 ±1.00

 ±1.5

 ±0.10°

 ±0.30°

 ±0.50°

0°~30°

31°~60°

61°~90°

UNIT : MM

SIZE :  A4

PART NAME:
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PRODUCT_LABEL-2
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X0.00 10/23/2024  INITIAL RELEASE Sandy Leo

REV. DATE

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION DESIGNED APPROVED

NOTE：
1. 顏色：白底黑字
2. 材質：白色消光特多龍-3M 7880 + 
    霧膜TPATM(T)(30)
3. 公差：u0.3mm
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